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Comprehensive Plan Implementation Committee

City Hall Council Chambers
6:00 — 8:00 PM

Suggested Agenda: 6-21-18

Welcome

Adoption of the Minutes
Knightville Inventory

Survey Development

Business Retention and Attraction
Forum Rescheduling

Comments from the Public

Round Robin

Adjournment

Peter Stanton, Chair

Peter Stanton, Chair

Tex and Paul (Buzzy)

Tex and Survey Subcommittee
Tex and Bill Mann, Econ. Director
Tex and Committee

Members of the Public
Committee

Committee

6:00-6:05

6:05-6:10

6:10-6:15

6:15-6:45

6:45-7:35

7:35-7:45

7:45-7:50

7:50-8:00

8:00 PM



